
Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 29-Jun-20 to 05-July-20 

TOP 10 City as per Usage 

Sr.No City Name No.of Sessions of 
Users Download (GB) Upload (GB) Total Data Usage 

(GB) 

1 Palitana 91653 3231.16 224.42 3455.59 

2 Botad 76701 2724.76 211.82 2936.58 

3 Mahua 72864 2745.76 170.68 2916.44 

4 Savarkundla 63220 2672.84 181.55 2854.39 

5 Himmatnagar 95882 2452.48 199.89 2652.37 

6 Halol 91309 2450.06 167.48 2617.54 

7 UNA 87891 2429.29 184.65 2613.94 

8 Visnagar 67874 2186.51 128.53 2315.05 

9 Nadiad 83836 2117.67 155.59 2273.26 

10 Upleta 58072 2068.97 139.33 2208.30 



Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 29-Jun-20 to 05-July-20 

Total Data Usage of 55 cities 
Date Download (TB)  Upload (TB) Total Data Usage (TB) 

29-Jun-20 13.62 1.06 14.68 

30-Jun-20 12.60 0.98 13.59 

01-Jul-20 12.59 0.98 13.57 

02-Jul-20 13.15 0.99 14.14 

03-Jul-20 12.90 0.95 13.84 

04-Jul-20 12.91 0.94 13.85 

05-Jul-20 8.55 0.55 9.11 
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Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 29-Jun-20 to 05-July-20 

Day wise Hotspot user count of 55 cities 

Sr.No Hotspot Name 
29-Jun-

20 
30-Jun-

20 
01-Jul-

20 
02-Jul-

20 
03-Jul-

20 
04-Jul-20 

05-Jul-
20 

Grand 
Total 

1 City Bus Stand 4461 4267 4426 4412 4424 4412 3477 29879 

2 Civil Hospital 3850 3679 3605 3687 3603 3438 2174 24036 

3 District Court 2121 2017 2387 2356 2370 2370 1062 14683 

4 District Library 2102 2246 2256 2287 2226 2241 1640 14998 

5 Mamlatdar Office 3683 3508 3654 3555 3549 3391 1300 22640 

6 Nagarpalika 4598 4504 4431 4451 4364 4293 2105 28746 

7 Taluka Office 2486 2422 2448 2555 2358 2255 949 15473 

Grand Total 23301 22643 23207 23303 22894 22400 12707 150455 



Urban Wifi Project Weekly Report 29-Jun-20 to 05-July-20 

Top 10 Hotspot as per Usage in GB 

Sr.No Hotspot Name  Download (GB)  Upload (GB) Total Data Usage (GB) 

1 Nadiad_CHS 1002.65 75.24 1077.89 

2 Mahua_TDO 1002.91 65.85 1068.76 

3 Nadiad_CBS 969.27 62.28 1031.54 

4 Palitana_CBS 913.94 78.33 992.27 

5 Botad_CBS 854.52 62.27 916.79 

6 Sihor_CBS 811.90 54.10 866.00 

7 Dhragandhra_MOF 806.35 47.27 853.62 

8 Nadiad_MOF 793.03 57.62 850.64 

9 Petlad_CBS 759.68 59.70 819.38 

10 Mahua_NP 760.07 48.42 808.49 

Legends 
CBS CITY BUS STAND 
MOF MAMLATDAR OFFICE 
TDO TALUKA OFFICE 
DTC DISTRICT TALUKA COURT 
DTL DISTRICT TALUKA LIBRARY 
CHS CIVIL HOSPITAL 
NP NAGARPALIKA 
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